
Oklahoma Aerospace Summit Expo
Attendee List
as of 2/26/2010

First Name Last Name Organization Email Address
Dr. Keith Allford Booz Allen Hamilton allford_keith@bah.com
Dennis Altendorf Tulsa Metro Chamber dennisaltendorf@tulsachamber.com
Eldon Anderson Crooked Oak Public School twobitcoach@yahoo.com
Margaret Anthony‐Whitaker Mount St. Mary High School mwhitaker@mountstmary.org
Chris Bergey Wyle chris.bergey@wyle.com
Lisa Blacknoll ARINC Engineering Services, LLC lblackno@arinc.com
John Blaho Southwest United Industries, Inc. jblaho@swunited.com
Karen Blankenship‐Elkins Preferred Tape, Inc. kblankenship@preferredtape.com
Bob Bondaruk General Dynamics bob.bondaruk@gdit.com
Damon Bowling Spartan College of Aeronautics and Technology dbowling@mail.spartan.edu
Amanda Bruner Surrey Hills Elementary amanda.bruner@yukonps.com
Bob Burton Parker Aerospace ebutterfield@parker.com
G.T. Bynum G.T. Bynum Consulting gt@gtbynumconsulting.com
Jim Campbell Chandler Public Schools jcampbell@chandler.k12.ok.us
Dave Chapman AAR Aircraft Services dave.chapman@aarcorp.com
Michael Christie Gordon Cooper Technology Center michaelc@gctech.org
Joe Clemmer Tulsa schools/Byrd Middle School clemmjo@tulsaschools.org
Angela Cole LCI bd@lcibest.com
Julia Cook Edmond Public Schools Julia.Cook@Edmondschools.netJulia Cook Edmond Public Schools Julia.Cook@Edmondschools.net
Jennifer Cordero Oklahoma Aerospace Alliance jcordero@okaero.com
Tina Curry Sterling Public Schools curryt@sterling.k12.ok.us
Jed Day Athena Manufacturing. LP day.jed@athenamfg.com
Rosalind Doyle Cimarron Software Services Inc. rdoyle@cimarroninc.com
Dan Durning AAR Aircraft Services dan.durning@aarcorp.com
Davis Egle Mercury Aerosystems dmegle@sbcglobal.net
Sara Elkins Atec, Inc. selkins@atec.com
Thom Gamble PlaneTechs tgamble@planetechs.com
Gordon Gearn Pro‐Fab Inc. gordong@profab.com
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Jeremy Gibson Spartan College of Aeronautics and Technology jgibson@mail.spartan.edu
Lin Gordon‐Hoover OKCPS linghoover@hotmail.com
Andy Gower Purcell High School gower_andy@yahoo.com
Nickolas Grady Boeing / UTSA gradyn@hotmail.com
Johnny Grant Mint Turbines LLC JGrant@mintturbines.com
David Greenwell Cole & Reed, P.C. dgreenwell@coleandreed.com
Jennyfer Guebert AGC Aerospace & Defense jguebert@agcaerospace.com
John Halla Unitron jhalla@unitronlp.com
Wayne Hanner Capps MS w.hanner@sbcglobal.net
Kevin Hansen The Ross Group Construction Corp. kevin.hansen@trgcc.com
Jeff Hedger Adair High School wandrthru@yahoo.com
Jack Herron OK School of Science and Math Jack.Herron@ossm.edu
Michael Highland Tulsa Technology Center michael.highland@tulsatech.org
Kenneth Hiten D‐J Engineering, Inc. khiten@djgrp.com
Charles Hoadley Triumph Group, Inc choadley@triumphgroup.com
Erin Hoefer PentaCon, LLC erin.hoefer@pentacon‐llc.com
Rick Hoos Muskogee Public Schools rick‐hoos@mpsi20.org
Kimberly Howerton STARBASE Oklahoma kimberly.howerton@ang.af.mil
Rachel Hutchings American Airlines rachel.hutchings@aa.comRachel Hutchings American Airlines rachel.hutchings@aa.com
Tearsa Innis Lincoln Elementary School tinnis@elreno.k12.ok.us
Wayne Jamroz AAR Aircraft Services wayne.jamroz@aarcorp.com
Jeremy Johnson Neosource jjohnson@neosource.net
Sandy Johnson, Ph.D. Anautics, Inc. sandy.johnson@anautics.com
Richard Kasabula Mint Turbines LLC RKasabula@mintturbines.com
Doyle King Jefferson Middle School doyleking@cox.net
Cheryl Koonce Goodland koonceag@sbcglobal.net
Jeff Krauss AAR Aircraft Services jeff.krauss@aarcorp.com
Peter Lachance Tinker Airforce Base peter.lachance@tinker.af.mil
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Thomas Landers University of Oklahoma landers@ou.edu
Rachel Langley Jenks High School rachel.langley@jenksps.org
Leann Lehmann Horizon Business Concepts leann@hbcinc.com
Gilad Lever Cimarron Software Services Inc. glever@cimarroninc.com
Richard Lofton FlightSafety International richard.lofton@flightsafety.com
Rebecca Logan Guthrie Public Schools rebecca.logan@guthrie.k12.ok.us
Kacie Mach Tinker Federal Credit Union machk@tinkerfcu.org
Zach Mangialomini McLain Magnet High mangiza@tulsaschools.org
Gene Martin Mint Turbines LLC GTMartin@mintturbines.com
Bill Martin Wyle bill.martin@wyle.com
Sandra Mayo Stanley, Inc sandra.mayo@techrizon.com
Richard McConn Mint Turbines LLC MCEO@mintex.net
Dr Jerry McMahan Tetra Tech ‐ EMC jerry.mcmahan@emc‐inc.com
Philip McNayr Frankfurt‐Short‐Bruza Associates, P.C. lcamargo@fsb‐ae.com
Josh Miller The Persimmon Group julicj@thepersimmongroup.com
Christin Milligan Winner's Circle cmilligan@wciconferences.org
J. Calvin Moore Kinta Public School clawsondot@yahoo.com
Judy Moore STARBASE jamoore@crosstel.net
Laura Morgan Winner's Circle, Inc. lmorgan@wciconferences.orgLaura Morgan Winner s Circle, Inc. lmorgan@wciconferences.org
Donald Murphy Oklahoma School of Science and Math dmurphy@okktc.org
Daniel Murray Stonewall Public Schools madlibdad@yahoo.com
Rob Murray Triumph Group rob_murray@sbcglobal.net
Bertin Nana Central High School nanabe@tulsaschools.org
Jimmy Newman Southwest United Industries, Inc. jnewman@swunited.com
Paul Ostrom LCI bd@lcibest.com
Amber Owens CAS Consultants, Inc. aowens@casconsultants.net
Lesie Palmer Liberty Academy Lesiesue@aol.com
David Palmerton FAA david.palmerton@faa.gov
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Christian Pascual University of Oklahoma‐Industrial Engr raman@ou.edu
David Pearson PlaneTechs dpearson@planetechs.com
Diana Petross LCI diana.petross@lcibest.com
Suzanne Phillips Elgin High School sphillips@elgin.k12.ok.us
Teresa Potter Fisher Elementary School tea.pot@att.net
Bill Potts Birken Mfg. Co bpotts@birken.net
Jeffrey Redding 429 SCMS/GUBA jeffrey.redding@tinker.af.mil
Kelly Reynolds Ada Public Schools reynoldsk@adapss.com
Ed Reynolds Dutch Valley Supply ed.reynolds@dutchvalley.com
Sharon Rippetoe CAS Consultants, Inc. srippetoe@casconsultants.net
Thomas Roark Tulsa Public Scholls roarkth@tulsaschools.org
Ben Robinson OK School of Science and Math ben.robinson@ossm.edu
Jeff Rowan PlaneTechs jrowan@planetechs.com
Jeff Rowan PlaneTechs jrowan@planetechs.com
Michael Sapenter Stanley, Inc michael.sapenter@stanleyassociates.com
Donna Shirley Managing Creativity dshirley@earthlink.net
Glenn Short Frankfurt‐Short‐Bruza Associates, P.C. lcamargo@fsb‐ae.com
Sam Sims Jones Public Relations, Inc. sam@jonesprinc.com
Liz Skates SpiritBank lskates@spiritbank.comLiz Skates SpiritBank lskates@spiritbank.com
Terry Smith The University of Oklahoma kencarson@ou.edu
Mary Smith Oklahoma Aerospace Alliance msmith@okaero.com
Rachael Stoldt LCI bd@lcibest.com
E.J. Trivette NCI Information Systems etrivette@nciinc.com
Marcy Turner DRS Technologies dturner@drs‐tsi.com
Debra Venable Wilson Public School dvenable@wpstigers.k12.ok.us
Pat Westerman JD Young pwesterman@jdyoung.com
Dee Wilson Anautics, Inc. dwilson@anautics.com
Rene Witten Mingo Aerospace, LLC renew@mingoaerospace.com
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Robert Wood L‐3 STRATIS robert.g.wood@l‐3com.com
Ron Worthington Spartan College of Aeronautics and Technology rworthington@mail.spartan.edu
Susan Zubik Southwest Research Institute susan.zubik@swri.org
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